
Pos 

 

P1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

P600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

137 
38 

133 
24 

188 
255 
120 

18 
121 
116 

46 
77 
33 
59 

119 
64 

3 

169 
10 

170 
199 

85 
211 
103 

60 
21 

294 
134 

26 
144 

69 
9 

135 
91 
19 

Name 

Alberto TORCHIO 

Giancarlo PAVESE 

Fabrizio LUNARDINI 

Roberto POLANI 

Niccolo' PELLEGRINELLI 

Marco TRAVUZZI 

Marco FERRARI 

Lorenzo IVALDI 

Alessandro MOSCHETTI 

Mirco CIPOLLINI 

Roberto DENTI 

Gabriele GIORDANO 

Alessandro CORALLO 

Mattia RONCHINI 

Diego RIZZI 

Alessandro SANQUIRICO 

Alessandro TRAVERSARO 

Christian BRUGNONE 

Paolo ODDI 

Daniele VOLPI 

Marcello LANCINI 

Gigi PEROTTI 

Emiliano RAGAZZI 

Andrea CAVALLO 

Enrico NOCIVELLI 

Davide MORTALI 

Lorenzo TARABELLA 

Emanuel IVAGNES 

Manuel MOZZACHIODI 

Gianfranco SCALIA 

Maurizio FIORENTINI 

Luca QUEIROLO 

Cristian TORRICELLI 

Luca ZURLA 

Michele GRECI 

Model/Engine 

Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha R1 
BMW 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
APR 
Honda 
Honda 

Ducati 
Honda 
Honda 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 

Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Class 

P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 

P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 

P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 

7:06.338 
7:06.392 
7:09.900 
7:14.988 
7:19.366 
7:19.788 
7:22.054 
7:24.319 
7:25.837 
7:31.784 
7:33.283 
7:33.342 
7:35.646 
7:40.149 
7:42.229 
8:28.850 

0.000 

7:06.919 
7:09.039 
7:09.050 
7:11.946 
7:14.592 
7:20.144 
7:23.246 
7:23.452 
7:32.956 
7:33.296 
7:44.006 

Diff 

0.054 
3.562 
8.650 

13.028 
13.450 
15.716 
17.981 
19.499 
25.446 
26.945 
27.004 
29.308 
33.811 
35.891 

1 Lap 
6 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

2.120 
2.131 
5.027 
7.673 

13.225 
16.327 
16.533 
26.037 
26.377 
37.087 

Best Tm 

1:10.844 
1:10.659 
1:11.272 
1:11.994 
1:12.885 
1:13.051 
1:13.181 
1:13.327 
1:12.525 
1:14.877 
1:15.377 
1:15.152 
1:15.493 
1:16.251 
1:16.185 
1:16.142 

1:10.481 
1:11.225 
1:11.086 
1:11.648 
1:12.253 
1:12.474 
1:12.982 
1:13.186 
1:15.249 
1:15.155 
1:15.859 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.054 

Avg. Speed 

119.060 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.481 

Best Speed 

120.032 

Best Lap by 

60 - Enrico NOCIVELLI 

 

Printed: 10/2/2016 6:06:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Live Timing e Download: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

 

Esposta ore:

Ligurbike 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

6 Turno Prove Libere 

Race (6 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

10/2/2016 17:40 
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Pos 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

70 
93 

124 
491 

Name 

Massimo BARBIERI 

Matteo LEONELLI 

Andrea LONGONI 

Marco SPILLA 

Model/Engine 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Class 

P600 
P600 
P600 
P600 

Laps Total Tm Diff 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.054 

Avg. Speed 

119.060 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.481 

Best Speed 

120.032 

Best Lap by 

60 - Enrico NOCIVELLI 

 

Printed: 10/2/2016 6:06:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Live Timing e Download: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

 

Esposta ore:

Ligurbike 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

6 Turno Prove Libere 

Race (6 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

10/2/2016 17:40 
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